
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan 
Malaysia Bulan

PTM LABELS SDN. BHD. 357-0002395020

KILAUAN PWC SDN. BHD. 357-0002360098

DESARU CONVENTION CENTRE SDN. BHD. 357-0002412754

ANUGRAHA SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-0002419948

LBSF ENERGY SOLUTION SDN. BHD. 357-02102379

RF SETIA LEGACY 357-0002418927

TECHCARE INNOVATION SDN. BHD. 357-0002418862

AMERALD PROPERTIES SDN. BHD. 357-0002420034

ZFA TRACK ENTERPRISE 357-0002422159

AINYON & C IKA ENTERPRISE 357-0002422588

Syarikat Perniagaan Pravina 357-0002422559

PERTUBUHAN PELADANG KAWASAN PAGOH,JOHOR 357-02045900

LTG PACKAGING SDN. BHD. 357-0002393195

WANI DON HOLIDAYS SDN. BHD. 357-0002418368

TOP TEN BROTHERS ENTERPRISE JM0895975-P

SYA POWER RESOURCES 357-0002425659

PUSAT HEMODIALISIS SEJAHTERA (BATU PAHAT) SDN. 
BHD.

357-0002302802 Mei

GS SOUVENIR ENTERPRISE 357-0002424475

SETIA RISK MANAGEMENT  SDN. BHD. 357-0002424983

PAPAJI EMPIRE 357-0002424617

KOPERASI SMK DATO' BENTARA LUAR BATU PAHAT 
BERHAD

357-0002422228

TM DIGITAL PRINT 357-0002331476

KOPERASI FELDA REDONG SATU BERHAD 357-0002423666

INSIST AMILAT SDN. BHD. 357-02262887

MELONGENA AGRO SDN. BHD. 357-0002426543
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MINTECH M & E RESOURCES 357-0002414396

SOUTHERN TECH ENGINEERING (M)  SDN. BHD. 357-0002422933

C & C HEALTHCARE SDN. BHD. 357-0002337899

MALAYSIA MARINE AND HEAVY ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-00010160

NAZATUL NAZIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD LA0069535-D

A.Z. TIPPER ENTERPRISE 357-0002424878

VET COMMUNICATION 357-0002344684

SHABAH ENTERPRISE 357-02173883

OASIS GLOBAL PLT 357-0002426847

SINAR HAEMODIALYSIS (BATU PAHAT) SDN. BHD. 357-0002300867

MZ INFORMATION RESOURCES 357-0002309460

DPROJECT AIRCONDITIONAL AND ELECTRICAL 
ENTERPRISE

357-0002426902

MITT HIJRAH TRAVEL & TOURS SDN. BHD. 357-0002314644

Ogos


